CLEVELAND - January 7, 2025 PNC Erieview Capital Invests in YardNique

PNC Erieview Capital recently provided junior capital to Plexus Capital's YardNique platform (the "Company") to support add-on acquisitions and the Company's continued growth.



About YardNique

YardNique began operations in 1997 when Brian DuMont, the Company's founder and CEO, was a junior at North Carolina State University pursuing his horticulture science degree. Today, YardNique stands as one of the fastest growing landscape organizations in the nation, currently ranked 22nd by Lawn and Landscape magazine. Specializing in commercial landscape maintenance, design, and installation, the Company operates under its flagship brand YardNique as well as through various wholly owned landscape brands including Landmark, Naturescapes, Phoenix, NativeGreen, Creative Landscaping, Team Management of Pasco and ASI Landscape Management. Headquartered in Morrisville, North Carolina, the Company has established operations in North Carolina, South Carolina, Georgia, Florida and Tennessee. YardNique employs over 2,500 grounds care, design, and horticulture professionals with its trademark orange trucks delivering quality landscape maintenance service for commercial properties, HOAs and multifamily communities across the southeastern United States. The Company's Core Focus is to create an opportunity driven environment by building a great company that is surrounded by great people that create great results.

About PNC Erieview Capital

PNC Erieview Capital is a Cleveland, Ohio-based investment firm that provides any combination of subordinated debt, preferred and common equity co-investment to private, middle-market companies located in North America. PNC Erieview currently manages investments in approximately 50 platform companies and seeks to invest between \$5 million and \$65 million to finance leveraged buyouts, recapitalizations, and growth opportunities. Since our inception in 1979, PNC Erieview Capital has completed 289 platform investments, including 259 with middle market private equity sponsors.

For more information, please visit **pncerieview.com**.

PNC and PNC Erieview Capital are registered service marks of The PNC Financial Services Group, Inc. ("PNC"). ©2024 The PNC Financial Services Group, Inc. All rights reserved.



pncerieview.com